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Opponent
Sporties Nevarez 9/16/20 5 31 16 5 31 16 1.94 4 11 9 7 $32
Backstreet Team Miguel 9/23/20 1 17 16 6 48 32 1.50 7 5 5 0 $32
Sporties Scrima 9/30/20 3 23 16 9 71 48 1.48 7 0 11 5 $32
Hannon's Rossi 10/7/20 8 42 16 17 113 64 1.77 11 11 10 10 $32
1800 Cue-Club 10/14/20 0 8 16 17 121 80 1.51 2 4 0 2 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 10/21/20 1 25 16 18 146 96 1.52 9 10 3 3 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 10/28/20 1 22 16 19 168 112 1.50 7 13 0 2 $32
Sporties Nevarez 11/2/20 7 40 16 26 208 128 1.63 8 7 20 5 $32
Backstreet Team Miguel 11/11/20 0 12 16 26 220 144 1.53 0 0 5 7 $32
Sporties Scrima 11/18/20 2 15 16 28 235 160 1.47 8 0 0 7 $32
Hannon's Rossi 12/2/20 2 25 16 30 260 176 1.48 5 7 9 4 $32
1800 Cue-Club 12/9/20 0 4 16 30 264 192 1.38 0 2 2 0 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 12/16/20 2 19 16 32 283 208 1.36 5 0 6 8 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 12/23/20 2 16 16 34 299 224 1.33 3 2 11 0 $32
Sporties Nevarez 12/30/20 9 52 16 43 351 240 1.46 10 12 16 14 $32
Backstreet Team Miguel 1/6/21 4 28 16 47 379 256 1.48 7 3 9 9 $32
Sporties Scrima 1/13/21 0 15 16 47 394 272 1.45 2 3 6 4 $32
Hannon's Rossi 1/20/21 9 50 16 56 444 288 1.54 15 12 16 7 $32
1800 Cue-Club 1/27/21 0 15 16 56 459 304 1.51 13 2 0 0 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 2/3/21 0 18 16 56 477 320 1.49 0 4 8 6 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 2/10/21 2 23 16 58 500 336 1.49 3 0 13 7 $32
Sporties Nevarez 2/17/21 4 27 16 62 527 352 1.50 4 8 5 10 $32
Backstreet Team Miguel 2/24/21 2 16 16 64 543 368 1.48 2 5 6 3 $32
Sporties Scrima 3/3/21 2 17 16 66 560 384 1.46 6 6 2 3 $32
Hannon's Rossi 3/10/21 9 34 16 75 594 400 1.49 11 6 10 7 $32
1800 Cue-Club 3/17/21 0 10 16 75 604 416 1.45 2 0 0 8 $32

122 142 65 115 139 21
1.53 1.69 0.96 1.51 1.65 0.88
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37 40 19 30 43 7
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46% 48% 28% 39% 51% 29%
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